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PROGRAM

THE GROOVES

ComMe TOGEENET ... ... The Beatles
Killing Me Softly. ... The Fugees
ISaw the Light.. ... Todd Rundgren
SOMEAAY ... e The Strokes
You Know ’'m NO GOOd.... ... Amy Winehouse
SimMUIAtioN SWarmM. ... Big Thief
Interior People........ ... King Gizzard & the Lizard Wizard
LIS . ———— Stevie Wonder
SeP EMbeT . ... Earth, Wind & Fire
O ... e Pink Floyd
Hal Oy ON Age. . ... o Vansire
Turn! TUrN ] TUNN e The Byrds
Don’t Worry Baby ... The Beach Boys
One of These Nights. ... The Eagles
Heard it Through the Grapevine............ ..o Marvin Gaye
OV ON TP . ..t —— Beyoncé
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THE GROOVES

Jenna Triguero, Director
William Ghee, Band Director, Guitar
Annabella Perez Salvi, Vocals
Sefania Verbitsky, Vocals
Francesca Vetrano, Vocals
Eva Fisher, Vocals
Athena Holman, Vocals
Sam Colton, Vocals, Drums
Nick Castagnozzi, Viocals, Guitar
Carson Haun, Guitar
Adora Hyman-Fessier, Vocals, Keyboards, Bass

Ben VanKleeck, Vocals, Bass

CHAMBER JAZZ POP WINTER CONCERT
7:30 P.M. | MONDAY, DEC. 1, 2025 | JULIEN J. STUDLEY THEATRE



SUNY NEW PALTZ DEPARTMENT

Tickets &
Information

newpaltz.edu/music

OF MUSIC PRESENTS

CONCERT
SERIES St ro

If you have accessibility questions or require accommodations
to fully participate in this event, please contact the Box Office at
boxoffice@newpaltz.edu at least two weeks prior to the event.
All events subject to change. Visit newpaltz.edu/music for
the most updated information.

Tuesday, Sept. 23
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

Faculty Jazz Ensemble
Tuesday, Sept. 30
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

Sweet Rivers: New Paltz
Choral Ensembles
Wednesday, Oct. 22
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

Chamber Music Showcase
Tuesday, Nov. 4
Shepard Recital Hall | 7:30 p.m.

Fall Voice Recital
Tuesday, Nov. 11
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

A Musical Mosaic: Chamber Singers
and Piano

Wednesday, Nov. 12

Shepard Recital Hall | 5 p.m.

New Paltz Orchestra and
Symphonic Band

Friday, Nov. 14

Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

Composition Concert
Tuesday, Nov. 18
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

Gamelan: From Indonesia
and Beyond

Wednesday, Nov. 19

Shepard Recital Hall | 7:30 p.m.

Chamber Jazz/Pop Ensemble
Monday, Dec. 1
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

Chamber Jazz |
Tuesday, Dec. 2
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

Chamber Jazz Il
Wednesday, Dec. 3
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

Mozart’s Requiem
Friday, Dec. 5
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

SCHOOL OF FINE &
PERFORMING ARTS

F&PA n New Paltz
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